		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 ECQB1H101KF 데이터시트(PDF) 1 Page - Panasonic Semiconductor
	 부품명	 ECQB1H101KF
	상세설명	 Plastic Film Capacitors
	 Download	  6 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 PANASONIC [Panasonic Semiconductor]
	홈페이지	 http://www.panasonic.com/industrial/
	Logo
 ECQB1H101KF 데이터시트(HTML) 1 Page - Panasonic Semiconductor
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 6 page
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Plastic Film Capacitors
Capacitance tolerance
(0.00010 µF to 0.00039 µF/50 V, 63 VDC
: ±10 % only)
±5 %(J), ±10 %(K)
Taping
lead
±5 % ±10 %
JK
50 VDC 63 VDC 100 VDC 200 VDC
1H
1J
1
2
Polyester Film Capacitor
Type:
ECQB(F)
Designed for high density insertion applications
IFeatures
•Small in size
•Excellent electric characteristics in non-inductive construction
•RoHS directive compliant
IRecommended Applications
•General purpose
IExplanation of Part Numbers
123456789
10
11
12
E
C
Q
B
Product code
Dielectric &
construction
Rated voltage
Capacitance
F
Cap. Tol. Suffix
Suffix
ISpecifications
Category temp. range
(Including temperature-rise on unit surface)
Rated voltage
Capacitance range
Dissipation factor (tan )
Withstand voltage
Insulation resistance (IR)
– 40 ˚C to + 105 ˚C
50 VDC, 63 VDC, 100 VDC, 200 VDC
(Derating of rated voltage by 2.5 %/˚C at more than 85 ˚C)
0.00010 µF to 0.47 µF
tan <
=0.8 % (ECQB(F)100 VDC : tan <
=1.0 %) (20 ˚C, 1 kHz)
Between terminals : Rated voltage(VDC) ✕ 250 %1 s to 5 s
C <
= 0.33 µF : IR>
=30000 M
Ω
20 ˚C, 50 VDC, 60 s : ECQB1H(F), ECQB1J(F)
C > 0.33 µF : IR>
=10000 M
Ω· µF 20 ˚C, 100 VDC, 60 s : ECQB1(F), ECQB2(F)
IDimensions in mm (not to scale)
Ammo
Reel
Straight Crimped Straight Crimped
4359
Type1
Type2
style N style T
Blank
W
E
C
Q
B
Product code
Dielectric &
construction
Rated voltage
Capacitance
R
F
7.5 mm
Crimped lead
Cap. Tol. Suffix
GExplanation of Prat Number for Odd Size Taping
(
)
❈ In case of applying voltage in alternating current (50 Hz or 60 Hz sine wave) to a capacitor with DC rated voltage, please
refer to the page of “Permissible voltage (R.M.S) in alternating current corresponding to DC rated voltage”.
	유사한 부품 번호 - ECQB1H101KF
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Panasonic Semiconductor
ECQB1H101KF
133Kb / 6P	   Polyester Film Capacitor
ECQB1H101KF
133Kb / 6P	   Polyester Film Capacitor
ECQB1H101KF
133Kb / 6P	   Polyester Film Capacitor
ECQB1H101KF
133Kb / 6P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQB1H101KF
133Kb / 6P	   Polyester Film Capacitor
More results
	유사한 설명 - ECQB1H101KF
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Panasonic Semiconductor
EZPE45666MTB
56Kb / 2P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQE2474
57Kb / 1P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
EZTVKCTYP1HA
79Kb / 3P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
Nichicon corporation
QXP2E473KRP
33Kb / 1P	   PLASTIC FILM CAPACITORS
Panasonic Semiconductor
ECQE2474
78Kb / 1P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQE2W104MHR
86Kb / 2P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQ-V1104JM3
223Kb / 9P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECW-H16472JV
214Kb / 14P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECQP1H471MZ
102Kb / 6P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
ECW-U4683V17
373Kb / 8P	   Plastic Film Capacitors
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com